TURNIER STARTLISTEN

Section Seniors: Eclectic

Spielform (Single - Stableford, 18 Trous)

Nicklaus 2021 18 trous

Nicklaus 2021 18 trous

Tee Zeit

1

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

10:20

10:30

Spieler

Romailler, Jean-Francois (11.1)
Bonvin, Michel-Gérard (12.0)
Rey, Michel-Louis (15.3)
Meier, Fred (14.5)

Déléze, Pierre (23.6)

Glettig, Johnny (26.7)

Duc, Joél (12.1)

Oesch, Joseph (13.5)
Morrongiello, Tony (16.4)
Kupfer, Thomas (18.3)
Ellegaard, Niels (11.1)
Vallelian, Gérald (11.2)
Besse, Bruno (26.4)

Beney, Pierre-Alain (8.7)
Borgeat, Jean-Claude (9.7)
Lombardo, Mario Francois (17.8)
Rey, Guy-Francois (18.0)
Duc, Jean-Noél (7.5)

Pelfini, Olivier (11.1)

Flad, Michel-Philippe (23.4)
Mittaz, Jean-Claude (23.5)
Barras, Gabriel-André (8.6)
Felli, Giancarlo (9.5)

Frei, Sandro (17.2)

Della Puppa, Daniel (17.3)
Morand, Bernard (9.9)
Cordonier, Bertrand (12.1)
Bagnoud, Patrick-M. (12.2)
Pont, Francis (16.9)

Rey, Prosper (12.4)

Orth, Olivier (15.9)
Constantin, Marc-André (18.5)
Oneyser, Jean-Michel (25.7)
Barras, Gustave (15.0)
Maier, Martin (16.6)

Lamon, Jean (18.5)

Abschlag Par Slope
Jaune 70 130

Bleu 70 127

Heimatclub

Suisse

Suisse
Suisse

Suisse

Suisse

Suisse

Suisse

Suisse

Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse
Suisse

Suisse

Suisse
Suisse

CR
66.6

64.4

HCP



Tee Zeit Spieler Heimatclub HCP
Furrer, Otto (20.6) Suisse 20
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